3:00
3:05

3:10
3:15

3:35

3:45

_/ADRDC

Alzheimer’s Disease and Related Disorders Commission

Special Meeting
May 1, 2025, 3:00pm-3:45pm

Electronic Meeting

https://dsa-virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1603794938

Proposed AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda
Proposed Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: March 11,
2024 (defer to June 10, 2024)

Public Comment
Legislative Committee Proposals: Discussion

Action item: Review and approve letter to General
Assembly Budget Conference Committee members

Action item: Approve preliminary plans for a Dementia
State Plan Summit/Roundtable on September 9, 2024

Future Meeting Dates (Tuesdays, 10am-2pm)

June 10, 2025
September 9, 2025
December 9, 2025

New Business

Adjournment

Lana Sargent, Chair

Lana Sargent
Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Bea Gonzalez

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent



