



Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders Commission

Special Meeting

May 1, 2025, 3:00pm-3:45pm

Electronic Meeting

<https://dsa-virginia.zoomgov.com/j/1603794938>

Proposed AGENDA

3:00	Welcome and Introductions	Lana Sargent, <i>Chair</i>
3:05	Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda <i>Proposed Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda</i>	Lana Sargent
	Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: March 11, 2024 (defer to June 10, 2024)	Lana Sargent
3:10	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
3:15	Legislative Committee Proposals: Discussion <i>Action item: Review and approve letter to General Assembly Budget Conference Committee members</i> <i>Action item: Approve preliminary plans for a Dementia State Plan Summit/Roundtable on September 9, 2024</i>	Bea González
3:35	Future Meeting Dates (Tuesdays, 10am-2pm) June 10, 2025 September 9, 2025 December 9, 2025	Lana Sargent
	New Business	Lana Sargent
3:45	Adjournment	Lana Sargent